
Virtual Opportunity For Schools And Businesses 

Martial Arts, Dance, Gymnastics, or any other Organized Activity School Owners…here, at Virtual 

Competitions, job one is to empower you, the school owners, to make you realize that your life is going to 

be different because you made this decision today. 

We have just released our Bonus program for Business Owners. What a game changer this is going to be! 

Just think, if you are an owner and run events on the Virtual Competitions Platform, you are already 

making big money from your events by charging entry fees, selling rotating banner ads and soon by 

monthly subscriptions to your online video classes. We like doing business with professionals that like to 

think outside the box. Find the magic in what you do! Join our Virtual Competitions Bonus Program and 

receive annual bonuses paid to owners. Our bonus program is robust, paying thousands of dollars (see 

below” to each owner annually). I have included a video for you to watch that will help you understand 

how the annual bonus works. By Taking Action Today includes some added benefits, they are all in 

column 2 below. https://tinyurl.com/yandaqxh 

Buy Here: https://virtualmaevents.com/buynowregistration.php 

Show Pricing 
$49 $95 
Bronze  

One Time 
Payment 

No Bonus Sharing Zero Must Run 2 
Revenue Producing 
Events A Year To 
Meet 1 Year Money 
Back Guarantee 

$295 $495 
Silver 

Renewable Yearly 
Purchase today 
receive 2 free 
annual 
memberships 

Bonus up to 2 
Business Models 

.001% Annual 
Return 

Must Run 4 
Revenue Producing 
Events A Year To 
Stay Active 

$495 $995 
Gold 

Renewable Yearly 
Purchase today 
receive 4 free 
annual 
memberships 

Bonus up to 5 
Business Models 

.001% Annual 
Return 

Must Run 4 
Revenue Producing 
Events A Year To 
Stay Active 

$1495 $1995 
Platinum 

Renewable Yearly 
Purchase today 
receive 8 free 
annual 
memberships 

Bonus up to 10 
Business Models  

.001% Annual 
Return 

Must Run 4 
Revenue Producing 
Events A Year To 
Stay Active 

Influencer 
$10,000 
Influence 

Renewable Yearly Bonus From All 
Business Models 
Represented By 
An Influencer 

.05% Annual 
Return 

Renewable Yearly 
Subject to 
performance 
check 

Definition: An influencer is a person or company that has influence over a large group of like-minded 

people and has the ability to sway this large group in a direction of his or her choosing. There will be one 

influencer for each business model. 

https://tinyurl.com/yandaqxh
https://virtualmaevents.com/buynowregistration.php


The figures below are based on a percentage of clients participating within only one business model 

annually. (First Column)  

I'd love to connect. Here's my calendar link to make finding time easy. http://calendly.com/ront398675 Our 

Online Business, Virtual Competitions, is on i Heart Radio! Just ask Alexa to play "Ron’s Best Online Business 

Show on i Heart Radio” 
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Paid To Schools and 
Business Owners .001% 
Annual Return Only In 
One Business Model 

 
$64,500.00 

$645.00 

$3,225.00 

$6,450.00 

$9,675.00 

$12,900.00 

$16,125.00 

$32,250.00 
 

Paid to 
influencers .05% 
Annual Return 
Only In One 
Business Model 

$3,225,000.00 

$32,250.00 

$604,687.50 

$1,209,375.00 

$1,814,062.50 

$2,418,750.00 

$3,023,437.50 

$6,046,875.00 
 

*Above percentages are based on the total revenue of approximately 64.5 million dollars annually.   

First year payout December 2019. Payouts will grow as we get more schools and businesses 

participating.  

Personalized meetings with Master Tramontano for the purpose of discussing the Virtual Competitions 

Platform and the new Bonus Program may be arranged at this event by calling 561-629-6005 

Please try to familiarize yourself with the following topics first by watching the following videos. 

The Story “how this all came about” https://tinyurl.com/y8zzsons 

Platform Front End “description of the index page” https://tinyurl.com/y8ape5d8 

Back Office “the magic happens here” https://tinyurl.com/y8fypyna 

Speed Test “how long does it take to register” https://tinyurl.com/ybuu4cza 

How to Login and Upload “ https://tinyurl.com/y9g3rjtc 

New Leads “how we get you new customers” https://tinyurl.com/y9758w2k 

Platform Address https://virtualmaevents.com 

Buy Here: https://virtualmaevents.com/buynowregistration.php 
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