Virtual Opportunity For Schools And Businesses

Martial Arts, Dance, Gymnastics, or any other Organized Activity School Owners...here, at Virtual Competitions, job one is to empower you, the school owners, to make you realize that your life is going to be different because you made this decision today.

We have just released our Bonus program for Business Owners. What a game changer this is going to be! Just think, if you are an owner and run events on the Virtual Competitions Platform, you are already making big money from your events by charging entry fees, selling rotating banner ads and soon by monthly subscriptions to your online video classes. We like doing business with professionals that like to think outside the box. Find the magic in what you do! Join our Virtual Competitions Bonus Program and receive annual bonuses paid to owners. Our bonus program is robust, paying thousands of dollars (see below" to each owner annually). I have included a video for you to watch that will help you understand how the annual bonus works. By Taking Action Today includes some added benefits, they are all in column 2 below. https://tinyurl.com/yandaqxh

Buy Here: https://virtualmaevents.com/buynowregistration.php

Show Pricing

\$49 \$95 Bronze	One Time Payment	No Bonus Sharing	Zero	Must Run 2 Revenue Producing Events A Year To Meet 1 Year Money Back Guarantee
\$295 \$495 Silver	Renewable Yearly Purchase today receive 2 free annual memberships	Bonus up to 2 Business Models	.001% Annual Return	Must Run 4 Revenue Producing Events A Year To Stay Active
\$495 \$995 Gold	Renewable Yearly Purchase today receive 4 free annual memberships	Bonus up to 5 Business Models	.001% Annual Return	Must Run 4 Revenue Producing Events A Year To Stay Active
\$1495 \$1995 Platinum	Renewable Yearly Purchase today receive 8 free annual memberships	Bonus up to 10 Business Models	.001% Annual Return	Must Run 4 Revenue Producing Events A Year To Stay Active
Influencer \$10,000 Influence	Renewable Yearly	Bonus From All Business Models Represented By An Influencer	.05% Annual Return	Renewable Yearly Subject to performance check

Definition: An influencer is a person or company that has influence over a large group of like-minded people and has the ability to sway this large group in a direction of his or her choosing. There will be one influencer for each business model.

The figures below are based on a percentage of clients participating within only one business model annually. (First Column)

I'd love to connect. Here's my calendar link to make finding time easy. http://calendly.com/ront398675 Our Online Business, Virtual Competitions, is on i Heart Radio! Just ask Alexa to play "Ron's Best Online Business Show on i Heart Radio"

*% of Total	Paid To Schools and	Paid to	
Revenue Only In	Business Owners .001%	influencers .05%	
One Business	Annual Return Only In	Annual Return	
Model	One Business Model	Only In One	
		Business Model	
100%	\$64,500.00	\$3,225,000.00	
1%	\$645.00	\$32,250.00	
5%	\$3,225.00	\$604,687.50	
10%	\$6,450.00	\$1,209,375.00	
15%	\$9,675.00	\$1,814,062.50	
20%	\$12,900.00	\$2,418,750.00	
25%	\$16,125.00	\$3,023,437.50	
50%	\$32,250.00	\$6,046,875.00	

^{*}Above percentages are based on the total revenue of approximately 64.5 million dollars annually.

First year payout December 2019. Payouts will grow as we get more schools and businesses participating.

Personalized meetings with Master Tramontano for the purpose of discussing the Virtual Competitions Platform and the new Bonus Program may be arranged at this event by calling 561-629-6005

Please try to familiarize yourself with the following topics first by watching the following videos.

The Story "how this all came about" https://tinyurl.com/y8zzsons

Platform Front End "description of the index page" https://tinyurl.com/y8ape5d8

Back Office "the magic happens here" https://tinyurl.com/y8fypyna

Speed Test "how long does it take to register" https://tinyurl.com/ybuu4cza

How to Login and Upload " https://tinyurl.com/y9g3rjtc

New Leads "how we get you new customers" https://tinyurl.com/y9758w2k

Platform Address https://virtualmaevents.com

Buy Here: https://virtualmaevents.com/buynowregistration.php